Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Massachusetts

Fiscal Year 2018

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

Andover Police Department
Attleboro Police Department
Barnstable County Sheriff's Office
Barnstable Police Department
Bedford Police Department
Boston Police Department
Bridgewater Police Department
Bristol County Sheriff's Office
Brockton Police Department
Cambridge Police Department
Canton Police Department

Cape And Islands District - District Attorney
Chelsea Police Department
Chicopee Police Department

City Of Everett Police Department
Clinton Police Department
Dartmouth Police Department
Dedham Police Department
Douglas Police Department
Dracut Police Department
Fairhaven Police Department

Fall River Police Department
Fitchburg Police Department
Framingham Police Department
Gloucester Police Department
Hampden District Attorney's Office
Haverhill Police Department
Holyoke Police Department
Hopkinton Police Department
Lawrence Police Department
Lowell Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$2,574
$3,589
$7,593
$94,912
$89,648
$55,671
$8,816
$13,368
$41,684
$1,687
S0
$47,807
S0
$64,995
S0
$35,543
$24,505
$3,108
$31,950
$3,787
$42,240
$2,204
$37,548
$102,985
S0
$10,893
$65,292
$30,485
$1,966
$30,770
$69,207

SO

$1,408
$18,310
$2,896,535
$2,885,709
S0

S0

S0

$13,500
$101,499
S0
$142,000
$58,465
$40,501

S0

S0

S0

$5,131

S0

S0

S0

S0
$1,997,355
$155,500
S0

$4,547
$29,233

S0

S0
$2,851,876

$2,574
$3,589
$9,001
$113,222
$2,986,183
$2,941,380
$8,816
$13,368
$41,684
$15,187
$101,499
$47,807
$142,000
$123,460
$40,501
$35,543
$24,505
$3,108
$37,081
$3,787
$42,240
$2,204
$37,548
$2,100,340
$155,500
$10,893
$69,839
$59,718
$1,966
$30,770
$2,921,083



Lunenburg Police Department

Lynn Police Department

Marshfield Police Department
Medford Police Department
Methuen Police Department
Middle District - District Attorney
Middleborough Police Department
Middlesex District Attorney's Office
Millis Police Department

Natick Police Department

New Bedford Police Department
Newton Police Department
Norfolk Sheriff's Office

North Andover Police Department
North Reading Police Department
Norton Police Department

Office Of The Attorney General
Office Of The Norfolk District Attorney
Peabody Police Department
Plymouth County District Attorney
Plymouth Police Department
Quincy Police Department

Reading Police

Revere Police Department
Southbridge Police Department
Springfield Police Department
State Police

State Police - Massport Logan Airport
Stoughton Police Department

Suffolk County District Attorney's Office

Sutton Police Department

Taunton Police Department

Town Of Burlington Police Department
Townsend Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$28,970
$4,551
$41,684
$20,670
$18,369
$7,753
$51,624
$32,545
$51,770
$137,536
$39,071
$59,995
$34,804
$14,512
$558
SO
$78,595
$32,673
$1,324
$41,684
$44,188
$6,741
$16,133
$16,053
$57,016
$45,385
$204,605
$163,709
$48,694
$42,950
$1,394
$4,408
$15,222
$75,276

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$941,625
S0
$4,547
$49,305
S0
$4,547
$4,578
$842
S0

$309
S0

$298
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$135,332
$3,393
$21,906
$3,143,096
S0
$4,547
S0

S0

S0
$2,792
S0

$28,970
$4,551
$41,684
$20,670
$18,369
$7,753
$993,249
$32,545
$56,317
$186,841
$39,071
$64,542
$39,382
$15,354
$558
$309
$78,595
$32,971
$1,324
$41,684
$44,188
$6,741
$16,133
$151,385
$60,409
$67,291
$3,347,701
$163,709
$53,241
$42,950
$1,394
$4,408
$18,014
$75,276



Walpole Police Department
Waltham Police Department
Webster Police Department
Wellesley Police Department

West Springfield Police Department
Westborough Police Department
Westport Police Department
Wilmington Police Department
Worcester Police Department
Yarmouth Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Massachusetts Totals

$1,265
$269,090
$35,056
$47,802
$156,110
$31,171
$89,049
$6,361
$69,037
$15,206
$3,085,436

$709

$5,685,457

S0

$4,457

$81,819

$874

S0

S0

$4,102

S0
$21,296,104

$1,974
$5,954,547
$35,056
$52,259
$237,929
$32,045
$89,049
$6,361
$73,139
$15,206
$24,381,540



	Massachusetts

