## **Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Massachusetts Fiscal Year 2018**

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Andover Police Department	Local	\$2,574	\$0	\$2,574
Attleboro Police Department	Local	\$3,589	\$0	\$3,589
Barnstable County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$7,593	\$1,408	\$9,001
Barnstable Police Department	Local	\$94,912	\$18,310	\$113,222
Bedford Police Department	Local	\$89,648	\$2,896,535	\$2,986,183
Boston Police Department	Local	\$55,671	\$2,885,709	\$2,941,380
Bridgewater Police Department	Local	\$8,816	\$0	\$8,816
Bristol County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$13,368	\$0	\$13,368
Brockton Police Department	Local	\$41,684	\$0	\$41,684
Cambridge Police Department	Local	\$1,687	\$13,500	\$15,187
Canton Police Department	Local	\$0	\$101,499	\$101,499
Cape And Islands District - District Attorney	Local	\$47,807	\$0	\$47,807
Chelsea Police Department	Local	\$0	\$142,000	\$142,000
Chicopee Police Department	Local	\$64,995	\$58,465	\$123,460
City Of Everett Police Department	Local	\$0	\$40,501	\$40,501
Clinton Police Department	Local	\$35,543	\$0	\$35,543
Dartmouth Police Department	Local	\$24,505	\$0	\$24,505
Dedham Police Department	Local	\$3,108	\$0	\$3,108
Douglas Police Department	Local	\$31,950	\$5,131	\$37,081
Dracut Police Department	Local	\$3,787	\$0	\$3,787
Fairhaven Police Department	Local	\$42,240	\$0	\$42,240
Fall River Police Department	Local	\$2,204	\$0	\$2,204
Fitchburg Police Department	Local	\$37,548	\$0	\$37,548
Framingham Police Department	Local	\$102,985	\$1,997,355	\$2,100,340
Gloucester Police Department	Local	\$0	\$155,500	\$155,500
Hampden District Attorney's Office	Local	\$10,893	\$0	\$10,893
Haverhill Police Department	Local	\$65,292	\$4,547	\$69,839
Holyoke Police Department	Local	\$30,485	\$29,233	\$59,718
Hopkinton Police Department	Local	\$1,966	\$0	\$1,966
Lawrence Police Department	Local	\$30,770	\$0	\$30,770
Lowell Police Department	Local	\$69,207	\$2,851,876	\$2,921,083

Lunenburg Police Department	Local	\$28,970	\$0	\$28,970
Lynn Police Department	Local	\$4,551	\$0	\$4,551
Marshfield Police Department	Local	\$41,684	\$0	\$41,684
Medford Police Department	Local	\$20,670	\$0	\$20,670
Methuen Police Department	Local	\$18,369	\$0	\$18,369
Middle District - District Attorney	Local	\$7,753	\$0	\$7,753
Middleborough Police Department	Local	\$51,624	\$941,625	\$993,249
Middlesex District Attorney's Office	Local	\$32,545	\$0	\$32,545
Millis Police Department	Local	\$51,770	\$4,547	\$56,317
Natick Police Department	Local	\$137,536	\$49,305	\$186,841
New Bedford Police Department	Local	\$39,071	\$0	\$39,071
Newton Police Department	Local	\$59,995	\$4,547	\$64,542
Norfolk Sheriff's Office	Local	\$34,804	\$4,578	\$39,382
North Andover Police Department	Local	\$14,512	\$842	\$15,354
North Reading Police Department	Local	\$558	\$0	\$558
Norton Police Department	Local	\$0	\$309	\$309
Office Of The Attorney General	State	\$78,595	\$0	\$78 <i>,</i> 595
Office Of The Norfolk District Attorney	Local	\$32,673	\$298	\$32,971
Peabody Police Department	Local	\$1,324	\$0	\$1,324
Plymouth County District Attorney	Local	\$41,684	\$0	\$41,684
Plymouth Police Department	Local	\$44,188	\$0	\$44,188
Quincy Police Department	Local	\$6,741	\$0	\$6,741
Reading Police	Local	\$16,133	\$0	\$16,133
Revere Police Department	Local	\$16,053	\$135,332	\$151,385
Southbridge Police Department	Local	\$57,016	\$3,393	\$60,409
Springfield Police Department	Local	\$45,385	\$21,906	\$67,291
State Police	State	\$204,605	\$3,143,096	\$3,347,701
State Police - Massport Logan Airport	State	\$163,709	\$0	\$163,709
Stoughton Police Department	Local	\$48,694	\$4,547	\$53,241
Suffolk County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$42,950	\$0	\$42,950
Sutton Police Department	Local	\$1,394	\$0	\$1,394
Taunton Police Department	Local	\$4,408	\$0	\$4,408
Town Of Burlington Police Department	Local	\$15,222	\$2,792	\$18,014
Townsend Police Department	Local	\$75,276	\$0	\$75,276

Walpole Police Department	Local	\$1,265	\$709	\$1,974
Waltham Police Department	Local	\$269,090	\$5,685,457	\$5,954,547
Webster Police Department	Local	\$35,056	\$0	\$35,056
Wellesley Police Department	Local	\$47,802	\$4,457	\$52,259
West Springfield Police Department	Local	\$156,110	\$81,819	\$237,929
Westborough Police Department	Local	\$31,171	\$874	\$32,045
Westport Police Department	Local	\$89,049	\$0	\$89,049
Wilmington Police Department	Local	\$6,361	\$0	\$6,361
Worcester Police Department	Local	\$69,037	\$4,102	\$73,139
Yarmouth Police Department	Local	\$15,206	\$0	\$15,206
	Massachusetts Totals	\$3,085,436	\$21,296,104	\$24,381,540